
2nd Major-Business Education MAJ ND-MJBED Female 1 1

2nd Major-Chemistry MAJ ND-MJCHM Female 1 1

2nd Major-Comm Disorders MAJ ND-MJCOD Female 1 1

2nd Major-Communication MAJ ND-MJCOM Female 1 1

2nd Major-Elementary Educ MAJ ND-MJEED Female 1 1

2nd Major-Finance MAJ ND-MJFIN Male 1 1

2nd Major-Foreign Lang-Spanish MAJ ND-MJSPA Female 1 1

2nd Major-Foreign Language MAJ ND-MJFLG Female 1 1

2nd Major-History MAJ ND-MJHIS Female 1 1

2nd Major-International Busn MAJ ND-MJINT Male 1 1

2nd Major-Management MAJ ND-MJMGT Female 1 1
Male 1 1

2nd Major-Mathematics MAJ ND-MJMTH Female 1 1
Male 1 1

2nd Major-Music MAJ ND-MJMUS Female 1 1

2nd Major-Psychology MAJ ND-MJPSY Female 1 1
Male 1 1

2nd Major-Sociology MAJ ND-MJSOC Female 2 2

Minor-Addiction Studies MIN ND-MNADDST Female 1 1

Minor-Applied Statistics MIN ND-MNAPST Female 1 1
Male 3 3

Art MAJ BA-ART Female 1 1 4 5 11
Male 3 2 5

Art MAJ BFA-ART Female 2 2 2 6
Male 2 2
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Art Education MAJ BSE-ART Female 2 2

Pre-Art Education PRP PRE-AAD Female 5 4 3 2 14
Male 1 1

Minor-Art History MIN ND-MNARTHI Female 1 1

Arts Administration MAJ BS-ARTSADM Female 1 1

Bioinfo & Computational Bio MAJ BS-BCB Female 2 2
Male 1 2 1 4

Biology MAJ BA-BIOL Female 26 17 8 11 62
Male 11 14 10 6 41

Minor-Biology MIN ND-MNBIOL Female 3 3
Male 1 1

Pre-Biology Education PRP PRE-BIE Female 1 1 2

Broadcasting and Profes Com MAJ BA-BROAD Female 1 3 4 8 16
Male 6 7 7 4 24

Minor-Bus Administration MIN ND-MNBUSAD Female 1 4 5
Male 1 2 3

Chemistry MAJ BA-CHEM Female 3 6 6 5 20
Male 5 6 1 3 15

Minor-Chemistry MIN ND-MNCHEM Female 1 2 1 3 7
Male 3 4 2 9

Chemistry Education MAJ BSE-CHEM Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Pre-Chemistry Education PRP PRE-CHE Male 1 1

Minor-Coaching MIN ND-MNCOACH Male 1 1 1 3

Communication MAJ BA-COM Female 1 1 2 4
Male 1 1 2

Minor-Communications Arts MIN ND-MNCMART Female 2 2
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Computer Science MAJ BS-COMPSCI Female 1 1 2 4
Male 21 14 18 20 73

Concentration-Addiction Studie CON ND-CNADDST Male 1 1

Concentration-Art History CON ND-CNARTHI Female 2 2

Concentration-Biology CON ND-CNBIOLO Female 1 3 4
Male 1 1 2

Concentration-Busn Administrat CON ND-CNBUSAD Male 1 1

Concentration-Chemistry CON ND-CNCHEMI Female 3 3 6
Male 1 3 4

Concentration-Computer Science CON ND-CNCOMPS Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Concentration-Deaf Studies CON ND-CNDFS Female 1 1 2
Male 1 1

Concentration-Drawing CON ND-CNDRAW Female 1 2 3
Male 1 1

Concentration-Economics CON ND-CNECON Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Concentration-English:Literatu CON ND-CNENGLI Female 1 1

Concentration-FL:Spanish CON ND-CNFLSP Female 2 2 4
Male 1 1

Concentration-Gend/Wmn's Std CON ND-CNGWS Female 1 1

Concentration-Geography CON ND-CNGEOGR Male 2 2 4

Concentration-Graphic Design CON ND-CNGRDES Female 1 1 2
Male 1 1

Concentration-History CON ND-CNHISTO Male 1 1 2

Concentration-Hlth Mgmt Scienc CON ND-CNHLMSC Male 1 1

Concentration-Honors CON ND-CNHONOR Female 3 2 6 4 15
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Male 1 1 4 3 9

Concentration-Humanities CON ND-CNHUM Male 1 1 2

Concentration-Instructional Sc CON ND-CNINSCI Female 1 1
Male 3 3

Concentration-Internat Busn CON ND-CNINTBU Male 1 1

Concentration-Latin CON ND-CNLATIN Male 1 1

Concentration-Linguistics CON ND-CNLING Female 1 1 2

Concentration-Management CON ND-CNMGMT Female 1 1 2
Male 1 1 2

Concentration-Marketing CON ND-CNMRKG Female 2 2
Male 1 1

Concentration-Mathematics CON ND-CNMATH Female 1 2 3
Male 1 2 3

Concentration-Media Services CON ND-CNMS Female 2 2 6 10
Male 1 3 5 3 12

Concentration-Nat Amer Studies CON ND-CNNATST Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Concentration-Philosophy CON ND-CNPHIL Female 1 2 3
Male 1 1 2

Concentration-Photography CON ND-CNPHOTO Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Concentration-Physical Science CON ND-CNPHYSC Female 1 1 3 5
Male 1 4 5

Concentration-Political Scienc CON ND-CNPOLSC Female 3 3
Male 5 5

Concentration-Print & Draw CON ND-CNPRTDR Male 1 1 2

Concentration-Print Communicat CON ND-CNPRICO Female 1 2 3
Male 1 1
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Concentration-Psychology CON ND-CNPSYCH Female 3 3
Male 1 1

Concentration-Public Relations CON ND-CNPUBRE Female 1 1 2

Concentration-Social Media CON ND-CNSOM Female 1 4 5
Male 1 4 5

Concentration-Sociology CON ND-CNSOCIO Female 3 3
Male 1 1 2

Concentration-Sports Medicine CON ND-CNSPOME Female 1 2 3

Concentration-Sportscasting CON ND-CNSPTC Female 2 2
Male 2 1 1 4

Minor-CreativeDrama/Movement MIN ND-MNCRDRA Female 1 1

Criminal Justice MAJ BS-CRIMJST Female 14 9 17 30 70
Male 14 23 19 30 86

Minor-Criminal Justice MIN ND-MNCRJ Female 1 3 4
Male 2 2

Minor-Deaf and Hard of Hearing MIN ND-MNDHH Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Earth Science Education MAJ BSE-EASCI Female 1 1

Pre-Earth Science Education PRP PRE-ESE Female 1 1

English MAJ BA-ENGLISH Female 1 1 4 5 11
Male 1 1 2

Minor-English MIN ND-MNENGL Female 2 1 1 4

English Education MAJ BSE-ENGLSH Female 4 4
Male 5 5

Pre-English Education PRP PRE-ENE Female 3 3 1 7
Male 1 2 2 5

Minor-Environmental Geology MIN ND-MNENVGO Female 1 1
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Minor-Film Studies MIN ND-MNFILMS Male 1 1

Minor-Fitness and Well Special MIN ND-MNFWS Female 1 1

Foreign Lang / German MAJ BA-GERMAN Female 1 1

Foreign Lang / Spanish Ed MAJ BSE-SPANSH Male 1 1

Foreign Language MAJ BA-DUALLO Female 1 1 2

Pre-Foreign Language Education PRP PRE-FLE Female 1 1

Minor-Fraud Examination MIN ND-MNFEX Male 1 1

Minor-French MIN ND-MNFRNCH Female 1 1
Male 1 1

General Studies MAJ BGS-GENSTD Female 8 4 8 14 4 38
Male 3 6 5 16 30

Minor-Geography MIN ND-MNGEOG Female 1 2 3
Male 1 2 3

Geology MAJ BA-GEOLOGY Female 1 4 2 1 8
Male 3 1 3 7

Geology MAJ BS-GEOLOGY Male 1 1 1 3

Minor-Geology MIN ND-MNGEOL Male 1 1

Minor-German MIN ND-MNGERM Male 2 2

Minor-Health Management Sci MIN ND-MNHMS Female 2 2 4
Male 1 1

History MAJ BA-HISTORY Female 3 2 1 3 9
Male 1 2 3 6 12

Minor-History MIN ND-MNHIST Male 1 1 1 3

History Education MAJ BSE-HIST Female 2 2
Male 3 3
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Pre-History Education PRP PRE-HIE Female 3 2 5
Male 6 3 4 3 16

Minor-Honors Prog Engage/Sch MIN ND-MNHPES Female 2 1 1 4
Male 1 1

Minor-Humanities MIN ND-MNHUMS Female 1 2 3
Male 1 2 3

Minor-International Business MIN ND-MNINT Female 1 1

Minor-Law and Legal Studies MIN ND-MNLLS Female 2 1 9 12
Male 1 3 4 8

Minor-Management MIN ND-MNMGMT Female 1 1 2
Male 1 2 3

Minor-Marketing MIN ND-MNMKTG Female 1 1 2

Mathematics MAJ BA-MATH Female 1 1
Male 1 1 2 2 6

Minor-Mathematics MIN ND-MNMATH Female 1 2 2 5
Male 1 2 6 9

Mathematics Education MAJ BSE-MATH Female 1 2 3
Male 2 2

Pre-Mathematics Education PRP PRE-MTE Female 1 1 2
Male 2 1 1 4

Medical Lab Science MAJ BS-CLINLAB Female 4 2 2 6 14
Male 1 1 1 3

Minor-Mgmt Info System MIN ND-MNMIS Male 1 1

Multimedia Studies MAJ BS-MULTIMD Female 1 1 1 3
Male 1 2 1 4

Music MAJ BA-MUSIC Female 4 1 2 2 9
Male 1 1 2 4

Minor-Music MIN ND-MNMUSIC Female 2 1 3 6
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Male 1 1 2

Music Education MAJ BSE-MUSIC Female 3 3
Male 6 6

Pre-Music Education PRP PRE-MUE Female 6 5 3 14
Male 2 3 4 2 11

Minor-Offndrs, Risk Asmt & Cor MIN ND-MNORAC Female 1 2 5 8
Male 1 2 3

Minor-Philosophy MIN ND-MNPHI Female 1 1
Male 1 4 5

Minor-Physical Education MIN ND-MNPHE Female 1 1

Minor-Police Mgmt & Investiga MIN ND-MNPMI Female 3 1 4
Male 5 4 5 14

Minor-Political Science MIN ND-MNPOLSC Male 1 1

Pre-History Education MAJ ND-MJPHIED Male 1 1

Minor-Psychology MIN ND-MNPSYCH Female 2 2 1 5
Male 1 2 3

Radiologic Technology MAJ BS-RADTECH Female 10 7 10 12 39
Male 3 2 5

Social Science MAJ BA-SCOSCI Female 1 1

Social Science Education MAJ BSE-SCOSCI Male 1 1

Pre-Social Science Education PRP PRE-SSE Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Sociology MAJ BA-SOCIO Female 1 1 2
Male 1 3 2 6

Minor-Sociology MIN ND-MNSOCIO Female 1 1

Minor-Spanish MIN ND-MNSPAN Female 2 2
Male 3 2 5
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Theatre Arts MAJ BA-THR Female 1 1

Minor-Theatre Arts MIN ND-MNTHEA Female 1 1 2
Male 2 1 1 4

Undeclared MAJ UNDECLARED Female 24 7 31
Male 31 8 39

Area Total Female 131 114 140 248 5 638
Male 120 134 138 226 618
Total 251 248 278 474 5 1,256
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2nd Major-Accounting MAJ ND-MJACC Female 2 1 3

2nd Major-Art MAJ ND-MJART Female 1 1

2nd Major-Computer Science MAJ ND-MJCSC Female 1 1

2nd Major-Corporate Fitness&We MAJ ND-MJFIT Female 1 1

2nd Major-Entrepreneurship MAJ ND-MJENT Female 2 2
Male 7 3 10

2nd Major-Finance MAJ ND-MJFIN Female 5 1 6 12
Male 1 3 3 7

2nd Major-International Busn MAJ ND-MJINT Female 1 4 4 9
Male 4 3 7

2nd Major-Management MAJ ND-MJMGT Female 1 2 5 8
Male 1 2 3 6

2nd Major-Marketing MAJ ND-MJMKT Female 1 1 3 6 11
Male 1 4 7 12

2nd Major-Mgmt Info System MAJ ND-MJMIS Female 1 1
Male 1 1 2

2nd Major-Music MAJ ND-MJMUS Female 1 1
Male 1 1

2nd Major-Nursing MAJ ND-MJNRS Female 1 1

2nd Major-Sociology MAJ ND-MJSOC Male 1 1

Accounting MAJ BS-ACCTG Female 5 10 7 12 34
Male 6 11 4 14 35

Minor-Accounting MIN ND-MNACCTG Female 1 1 2
Male 1 1

Applied Business Info Tech MAJ BAS-BUSINF Female 1 4 5
Male 1 1 1 3

Minor-Art MIN ND-MNART Female 1 1
Male 1 1 2
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Minor-Biology MIN ND-MNBIOL Male 1 1

Minor-Bus Administration MIN ND-MNBUSAD Female 1 1
Male 2 2

Business Education MAJ BSE-BUSEDU Female 2 2

Pre-Business Education PRP PRE-BED Female 1 1 2
Male 1 1

Minor-Communications Arts MIN ND-MNCMART Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Minor-Computer Science MIN ND-MNCSCI Female 1 1

Concentration-Accounting CON ND-CNACCT Female 1 1

Concentration-Busn Administrat CON ND-CNBUSAD Male 1 1

Concentration-Comm Arts:Speech CON ND-CNCOMSP Male 1 1

Concentration-Computer Science CON ND-CNCOMPS Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Concentration-Deaf Studies CON ND-CNDFS Female 1 1

Concentration-FL:German CON ND-CNFLGER Male 1 1

Concentration-Graphic Design CON ND-CNGRDES Male 1 1

Concentration-Honors CON ND-CNHONOR Female 1 2 1 1 5
Male 1 1 2

Concentration-Management CON ND-CNMGMT Male 1 1

Concentration-Marketing CON ND-CNMRKG Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Concentration-Photography CON ND-CNPHOTO Male 1 1

Concentration-Psychology CON ND-CNPSYCH Male 1 1

Concentration-Public Relations CON ND-CNPUBRE Male 1 1
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Concentration-Theatre CON ND-CNTHEAT Male 1 1

Minor-Criminal Justice MIN ND-MNCRJ Male 1 1

Cyber Security Management MAJ CERT-CSM Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Minor-Economics MIN ND-MNECON Male 1 2 3

Energy Economics & Finance MAJ BS-EEF Female 1 3 1 5
Male 1 2 1 1 5

Entrepreneurship MAJ BS-ENT Female 1 1 2 4
Male 3 2 5

Minor-Entrepreneurship MIN ND-MNENTRE Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Finance MAJ BS-FINANCE Female 3 4 8 4 19
Male 5 4 13 9 31

Minor-Finance MIN ND-MNFINAN Male 1 1 2

Minor-Fraud Examination MIN ND-MNFEX Male 1 1

Minor-French MIN ND-MNFRNCH Male 1 1

Minor-German MIN ND-MNGERM Male 1 1

Minor-Health Management Sci MIN ND-MNHMS Female 2 2

Minor-History MIN ND-MNHIST Male 1 1

Minor-Honors Prog Engage/Sch MIN ND-MNHPES Female 1 1 2
Male 1 1

Information Systems MAJ MSINS Female 10 10
Male 28 28

International Business MAJ BS-INTBUS Female 1 5 4 10
Male 3 4 5 4 16

Minor-International Business MIN ND-MNINT Female 2 2
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Knowledge Management MAJ CERT-TFM Male 1 1

Minor-Law and Legal Studies MIN ND-MNLLS Female 1 1

Management MAJ BS-MGMT Female 4 12 23 36 75
Male 20 26 33 36 115

Management MAJ MS-MGMT Female 14 14
Male 18 18

Minor-Management MIN ND-MNMGMT Female 1 2 3 6
Male 2 2

Management Concepts MAJ CERT-MC Male 1 1

Marketing MAJ BS-MKTG Female 3 9 9 11 32
Male 12 7 8 5 32

Minor-Marketing MIN ND-MNMKTG Female 1 2 3 4 10
Male 4 4

Minor-Mathematics MIN ND-MNMATH Male 1 1

Mgmt Info System MAJ BS-MIS Female 2 3 5 3 1 14
Male 2 3 2 18 2 27

Minor-Mgmt Info System MIN ND-MNMIS Female 1 1 2 4
Male 2 3 5

Minor-Music MIN ND-MNMUSIC Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Minor-Spanish MIN ND-MNSPAN Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Sports Management MAJ MSSPM Female 6 6
Male 28 28

Minor-Theatre Arts MIN ND-MNTHEA Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Minor-Virtual Business MIN ND-MNVBS Male 1 1
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Area Total Female 25 64 82 126 33 330
Male 53 79 102 128 79 441
Total 78 143 184 254 112 771
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2nd Major-Biology MAJ ND-MJBIO Female 1 1

2nd Major-Corporate Fitness&We MAJ ND-MJFIT Female 1 1 2
Male 4 4

2nd Major-Criminal Justice MAJ ND-MJCRJ Female 1 1
Male 1 1

2nd Major-Early Childhood Educ MAJ ND-MJECE Female 2 1 3

2nd Major-Elementary Educ MAJ ND-MJEED Female 4 4
Male 1 1

2nd Major-English Education MAJ ND-MJENE Female 1 1

2nd Major-Foreign Lang-Spanish MAJ ND-MJSPA Female 1 1

2nd Major-Human Serv: IDD MAJ ND-MJDEV Female 1 1

2nd Major-Management MAJ ND-MJMGT Female 1 1 2

2nd Major-Physical Education MAJ ND-MJPED Female 1 1

2nd Major-Psychology MAJ ND-MJPSY Female 1 1 2

2nd Major-Social Work MAJ ND-MJSOW Female 1 1

Addiction Studies MAJ BS-ADDSTU Female 1 3 7 12 23
Male 1 2 6 9

Minor-Addiction Studies MIN ND-MNADDST Female 1 6 7

Minor-Art MIN ND-MNART Female 3 3

Athletic Training MAJ BS-ATT Female 1 4 5
Male 1 1 4 6

Pre-Athletic Training PRP PRE-ATHTRN Male 1 1

Minor-Biology MIN ND-MNBIOL Female 1 1 2

Minor-Bus Administration MIN ND-MNBUSAD Female 3 3
Male 1 1
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Minor-Chemistry MIN ND-MNCHEM Male 1 1

Minor-Coaching MIN ND-MNCOACH Female 2 3 5
Male 6 11 14 31

Communication Disorders MAJ BS-COMDIS Female 18 20 16 16 70
Male 1 1

Communication Disorders MAJ MS-COMDIS Female 58 58
Male 1 1

Concentration-Addiction Studie CON ND-CNADDST Female 1 3 5 9
Male 1 1

Concentration-Applied Statisti CON ND-CNAPPST Female 1 1

Concentration-Biology CON ND-CNBIOLO Female 1 1

Concentration-Busn Administrat CON ND-CNBUSAD Female 1 1

Concentration-Chemistry CON ND-CNCHEMI Female 1 1

Concentration-Computer Science CON ND-CNCOMPS Male 1 1

Concentration-Deaf Studies CON ND-CNDFS Female 1 3 2 6

Concentration-Eng:Creative Wri CON ND-CNCRWRI Female 1 1

Concentration-Eng:Writing CON ND-CNENGWR Female 1 1

Concentration-FL:Spanish CON ND-CNFLSP Female 1 1

Concentration-Geography CON ND-CNGEOGR Male 1 1

Concentration-History CON ND-CNHISTO Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Concentration-Hlth Mgmt Scienc CON ND-CNHLMSC Female 2 2
Male 1 1

Concentration-Honors CON ND-CNHONOR Female 3 3 3 6 15
Male 1 1 2
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Concentration-Instructional Sc CON ND-CNINSCI Female 1 1

Concentration-Intel Dev Disabi CON ND-CNIDEVD Female 1 1 1 3

Concentration-Internat Busn CON ND-CNINTBU Female 1 1

Concentration-Kindergarten CON ND-CNKINEN Female 1 10 11

Concentration-Management CON ND-CNMGMT Female 2 2
Male 3 3

Concentration-Marketing CON ND-CNMRKG Female 1 1
Male 1 1

Concentration-Mathematics CON ND-CNMATH Male 1 1

Concentration-Philosophy CON ND-CNPHIL Male 1 1

Concentration-Photography CON ND-CNPHOTO Female 1 1

Concentration-Psychology CON ND-CNPSYCH Female 1 1

Concentration-Reading CON ND-CNREADI Female 1 14 15
Male 1 1

Concentration-Sculpture CON ND-CNSCULP Female 1 1

Concentration-Sociology CON ND-CNSOCIO Female 2 3 5
Male 2 2

Concentration-Special Educatio CON ND-CNSPECE Female 2 1 4 7
Male 2 2

Concentration-Sports Medicine CON ND-CNSPOME Female 1 5 6
Male 1 4 5

Concentration-Theatre CON ND-CNTHEAT Female 1 1

Corp Fitness/Wellness Mgmt MAJ BS-FITNESS Female 5 3 7 11 26
Male 11 13 13 10 47

Minor-Criminal Justice MIN ND-MNCRJ Female 1 2 2 3 8
Male 1 1
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Deaf & Hard of Hear Ed MAJ CERT-DHE Female 8 8

Minor-Deaf and Hard of Hearing MIN ND-MNDHH Female 3 5 10 18
Male 1 1

Early Childhood Education MAJ BS-ECE Female 2 3 3 6 14
Male 1 1 2

Early Childhood Education MAJ BSE-ECE Female 6 1 5 12

Pre-Early Childhood Education PRP PRE-ECE Female 5 8 5 5 23
Male 1 1

Educ Spec-School Psychology MAJ ES-SCHLPSY Female 3 3
Male 2 2

Education MAJ MED-ED Female 33 33
Male 11 11

Elementary Education MAJ BSE-ELEMED Female 1 19 41 61
Male 4 4

Pre-Elementary Education PRP PRE-EED Female 24 27 22 14 87
Male 1 5 4 1 11

Minor-English MIN ND-MNENGL Female 1 1

Minor-Entrepreneurship MIN ND-MNENTRE Female 1 1

Minor-Fitness and Well Special MIN ND-MNFWS Female 1 1
Male 2 2

Minor-French MIN ND-MNFRNCH Female 1 1 2
Male 1 1

Minor-German MIN ND-MNGERM Male 1 1

Minor-Health Education MIN ND-MNHED Female 1 1

Minor-Health Management Sci MIN ND-MNHMS Female 3 1 4
Male 2 2

Minor-History MIN ND-MNHIST Male 1 1
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Minor-Honors Prog Engage/Sch MIN ND-MNHPES Female 3 1 1 5
Male 1 1

Human Serv: Intel & Dev Dis MAJ BS-DEVDIS Female 1 5 15 11 32
Male 1 2 3 6

Human Sev: Intel & Dev Disa MAJ AS-DEVDIS Female 2 1 2 5
Male 1 1

Minor-International Business MIN ND-MNINT Male 1 1 2

Interpret&Sign Lang Studie MAJ BAS-ISLS Female 1 4 2 2 9
Male 1 1

Maj Pre-Early Childhood Ed MAJ ND-MJPECHE Female 1 1 2

Minor-Management MIN ND-MNMGMT Female 1 1
Male 1 1 2

Minor-Mathematics MIN ND-MNMATH Male 1 1

Minor-Music MIN ND-MNMUSIC Female 1 2 3

Nursing MAJ BSN-NURSE Female 2 36 74 112
Male 1 3 12 16

Pre-Nursing PRP PRE-NRS Female 59 46 16 14 135
Male 11 10 3 1 25

Minor-Offndrs, Risk Asmt & Cor MIN ND-MNORAC Male 1 1

Minor-Philosophy MIN ND-MNPHI Female 1 1 2
Male 1 1

Physical Education MAJ BSE-PHYSED Female 4 4
Male 9 9

Minor-Physical Education MIN ND-MNPHE Male 1 1 2

Pre-Physical Education PRP PRE-PED Female 4 4 1 3 12
Male 14 16 5 8 43

Pre-Elementary Educ MAJ ND-MJPELED Female 1 2 3
Male 1 1
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Pre-Physical Education MAJ ND-MJPPHYE Female 1 1

Psychology MAJ BA-PSYCH Female 13 17 9 15 54
Male 2 5 5 8 20

Minor-Psychology MIN ND-MNPSYCH Female 1 7 8

Social Work MAJ BSW-SOCWRK Female 9 19 39 44 1 112
Male 2 1 1 3 7

Minor-Sociology MIN ND-MNSOCIO Female 2 1 3
Male 1 1

Minor-Spanish MIN ND-MNSPAN Female 2 2 4

Special Education MAJ BSE-MNRTRD Female 8 8

Special Education MAJ MS-SPECED Female 51 51
Male 5 5

Special Education MAJ ND-MJPEMT Female 1 1

Special Education MAJ ND-MJRET Female 1 1 2

Minor-Special Education MIN ND-MNSPD Female 1 2 3
Male 1 2 3

Pre-Special Education PRP PRE-RET Female 1 4 4 3 12
Male 2 1 3

Special Education Strateg MAJ CERT-SES Female 2 2

Area Total Female 168 197 244 416 156 1,181
Male 49 74 59 117 19 318
Total 217 271 303 533 175 1,499
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2nd Major-Social Work MAJ ND-MJSOW Female 62 26 88
Male 3 1 4

Individualized Studies MAJ BIS-INDSTU Female 1 1

Non-Degree MAJ G-NODEGREE Female 7 7
Male 5 5

Non-Degree MAJ NON-DEGREE Female 255 27 11 293
Male 196 1 1 198

Professional Development MAJ CE-PROFDEV Female 24 24
Male 1 5 6

Area Total Female 317 54 42 413
Male 200 2 11 213
Total 517 56 53 626

Report ID: NDUH2SRE North Dakota University System Date: 09/24/2019
Headcounts by Acad Area/Plan/Gender Time: 05:01:19

Institution: MISU1 Enrollment From History Data for Term: 2010 Page:    21
Academic Area : MISU Minot State University

* * * * Professional * * * *
Plan Descr Type Plan Gender Freshman Sophomore  Junior  Senior   Other   Grad    Law     Meds  Profsnl  Total  
------------------------------ ----- ---------- ------ -------- --------- -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- --------



Campus Total Female 641 429 466 790 236 2,562
Male 422 289 299 471 109 1,590
Total 1,063 718 765 1,261 345 4,152
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Run Control Parameters Selected:
OperatorId        = rebecca.ringham
Run Control Id    = Headcount_FTE
Institution       = MISU1
Term              = 2010
Term Type         = 3 - Enrollment
Option Type       = D - From History

Report Data: Enrollment From History Data for Term: 2010 Created on: 09/23/2019 20:55:40

Job Completed Successfully
Total Number Students Selected = 3,121 with total number careers = 4,152
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